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38

9 32
10 182
11 10
12 50
13 15
14 19
15 36
16 2
17 12
18 30
19 44
20 51
21 21
22 48
23 33
24 23
25 168
26 4
27 16
28 20
29 26
30 24
31 47
32 37
33 180
34 18
35 169
36 14
37 49
38 1
39 45
40 171
41 27
42 170
43 3
44 17
45 41
46 7
47 184
48 6
49 43
50 8
51 40
52 11
53 35
54 13
55 39
56 22
57 46
58 25
59 29
60 190
61 191
62 192
63 193
64 194

Galla Zosia
Bednarek Artur
Muszynski Marek
Seidel Nikodem
Ptonka Krzysztof
Kaczmarek Krzysztof
Grobelny Alex
Hornik Aleksandra
Antkowiak Michat
Wojciechowski Krzysztof
Romandéw Damian
Dudzinska Paulina
Kosicki Tomasz
Rochowski Konrad
Matelska Magdalena
Galla Franciszek
Zamiara Piotr
Zalewski Dominik
Pawlak Hubert
Parzybut Jan
Gorczyca Maria
Tokarczyk Jarostaw
Sielicki Gustaw
Gorczyca Jacek
Wojciechowski Jarostaw
Galla Katarzyna
Cieslawski Kacper
Gorczyca Magdalena
Goérczynska Bogusia
Klasa Tomasz
Redlinski Jarostaw
Wojciech Sebastian
Skotuda Adam
Gorzelanczyk Marcin
Matyba Anna
Konczalski Jarostaw
Gatazkiewicz Cezary
Galla Marek
Majewski Jan
Cieszczyk Aleksander
Grzelczyk Joanna
Gladysiak Przemysiaw
Galla Jacek
Dopierata Piotr
Majewski Zukasz
Cuprys$ Gracjan
Wiatr Wojciech
Seidel Julia
Pawtowski Przemek
Kalitka Katarzyna
Gérczynski Pawetl
Kusza Marcelina
Debinski Adam

Gruhn Krzysztof
Druciarek Mikotaj
Bultroicz Agnieszka
Gumny Krzysztof
Szczepanski Stawomir
Muszynski Krzysztof
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Azymut Mochy
Pobiedziska
On-Sight
Azymut Mochy
Skarmat Torun

Azymut Mochy
WKS Grunwald Poznan
Poznanskie Tow. Prze

blogobieganiu.pl

KB Maniak Poznan
KS Hades Poznan
Trbéjka Drombo
Azymut Mochy
CSWLad Poznan
PKS Brambory

KS Hades Poznan

rajdkonwalii.p

KS Hades/Druzyna Szp
Autsaider

Azymut Mochy

KKS Lech Poznan

KS Hades Poznan
Napier..acze

Lubonn Orienteering

Wilga Orient

KS Hades Poznan
KB Kosynier
Azymut Mochy
Azoty CieFliKan

HKS %1.o$ 47 Komorniki
Azymut Mochy

KS Hades Poznan

X2M

Azymut Mochy

Azymut Mochy

Azymut Mochy
Wojownicy Wody
CSWLad Poznan

STR Poznan

Jednos$¢ Planszewo
WKS Grunwald Poznan
KS Hades Poznan

MJDOP Babki
Oon-Sight

Orienteering Organiser===

7200182

7200192

435248

7200183
9961217

504412
1412342
2067847

997824

2048205
1011000

2067844

2067843

505082

2067842

1966423

2067850

997823

997887
2067849

7200180

7200181

842660

2067841
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http://www.orienteeringorganiser.com/
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87
78
98
74
163
58
104
77
83
103
181
94
71
52
69
92
60
162
75
76
90
57
96
73
95
55
97
79
84
53
64
59
80
89
68
70
101
61
164
63
91
102
183
161
54
99
62
67
100
82
65
165
66
85
56
86
88
72
93
195
81
196
197
198
199

Radke Tomasz
Gulczynska Grazyna
Kubiak Roksana
Chachler Joanna
KaZmierska Marta
Papiez Izabela
Matysiak Tomasz
Owczarz Joanna
Trafas Joanna
Marczak Cezary
Kukurenda Martyna
Bogdanowski Mikolaj
Matecka Marta
Kedzierska Nadia
Tuszynska-Stachowiak
Szarlik Przemystaw
Sptawska Sylwia
Bogdanowska Marta
Mizera Marcin
Hornik Alicja
Wolniewicz Pawel
Paterek Mikotaj
Wroblewski Remigiusz
Przewozna Katarzyna
Nowak Tomasz
Murawska Marta
Mazurek Sebastian
Krzyzaniak Stanistaw
Aszkenazy Aleksandra
Nowak Barbara
Bittner Mateusz
Pabich Adrianna
Klasa Pawel
Pawtlowska Ewa
Stachowiak Marcin
Makowska Sandra
Kapica Szymon
Stanek Amanda
KaZmierska Aleksandra
Murawski Piotr
Kasprzak Mateusz
Spychata Krzysztof
Majewski Macie]
Vacant

Piwowar Lidia
Grzeskowiak Marcin
Seidel Jagoda

Nowak Maria
Kasprzak Paweil
Ignaczak Pawel
Pasternak Szymon
KazZmierczak Maja
Kwiecien Michat
Kitowska Weronika
Galla Andrzej
Musielak Sebastian
Tacik Jakub
Ratajczak Iwona
Skwierczynska Magda
Vakant

Dworzynski Piotr
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

ZSZ Pijardow
rajdkonwalii.p
Azymut Mochy

Widczmordy

Sled? w Smietanie

SledZz w Smietanie
Azymut Mochy

IlonaKS Warta Poznan

Azymut Mochy

Sasiedzi
WKS Grunwald Poznan

Azymut Mochy

X Liceum Ogbélnokrzta
Azymut Mochy

ZSZ Pijardw

Azymut Mochy
Gimnazjum nr 4
Azymut Mochy

ZS7 Pijardw

KS Warta Poznan
SledZz w Smietanie

Azymut Mochy

Azymut Mochy

X2M

Azymut Mochy
Azymut Mochy

KS Hades Poznan
Gimnazjum Pijardw
KOS Gryf Szczecin

Azymut Mochy

Sledz w Smietanie

423082

505083

346009

553475

423078

997853

997889

423073
1061999

346010

423076

505084

249944

200407
423075
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Schmidtke %fukasz
Rychtowicz Magdalena
Bultrowicz Tymoteusz
Jaskdta Michat
Gudzniczak Kinga
Kiemel Krzysztof
Waraczewski Krzysztof
Gtadysiak Gabriela
Konieczny Tomasz
Stachowiak Daria

Ry$ Rafatl

Ferchmin Stanistaw
Stachowiak Michat
Jaskdéta Radostaw
Milne Bartosz

Maciol Edyta

Ry$ Milena

Murawska Ewa
Cyferkowski Roman
Ferchmin fucja
Murawski Rafail

Nowak Zosia
Napidérkowski Piotr
Michalewska Katarzyna
Tru$ Marta

Maciol Stefan
Rychtowicz Marcin
Kiemel Tomasz
Matuszewski Szymon
Sztejkowska Zuzanna
Giedron Anna
Napidérkowska Weronika
Wolniewicz Natalia
Przybylak Stanisitaw
Zamelczyk Iwona
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant
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Pacynska Joanna
Grzegorzewska Weronika
Piwowarczyk Dariusz
Cichon Ludwig
Biedermann Joanna
Kabat Karolina
Waraczewski Kacper
Dajerling Katarzyna
Dajerling Monika
Helak Daria
Krzyzaniak Antoni
Skoda091 Adam
Dajerling Joanna
Cichon Jadwiga
Rozwadowski Rafat?
Bartoszynski kukasz
Suwata Krzysztof
Jadzwinska Joanna
Glowacki %Zukasz

Ferchmin Ola,Kacper,Olek

Rutkowski Wojciech

Stachowiak Filip, Marcin

Perz Marianna, Krzy$
Garski Jarostaw
Radke Filip, Tomasz

M&M
KS Hades Poznan
ZSZ Pijardw

Pijarzy Poznan

HKS %to$ 47 Komorniki

ZSZ Pijardw

ZSZ Pijardw

LO nr 2 w Poznaniu
ZSZ Pijardw

Pijarzy Poznan
Azymut Mochy
Pigtkowo na Biegowo
ZSZ Pijardw

Azymut Mochy

KS Hades Poznan

ZSZ Pijardow

Natural Born Runners
ZSZ Pijardw

M&M

Pijarzy Poznan
Pigtkowo na Biegowo

ZS7 Pijardw

MSICS Poznanh

249930

249929
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21.
22.
23.
24.
25 o
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37 o
38.
39,

Mozna startowaé w dowolnym momencie

XIV LO Poznan
ZSZ Pijardw

Wegorze Zbrodni

Mamy biegamy
SP Skrzydia

Mamy biegamy

ZSZ Pijardw

Druzyna Szpiku
Burczy mi w brzuchu
Suwata Team

Wegorze Zbrodni

ZSZ Pijardw
KS Warta Poznan

ZSZ Pijardw
Super Bilyskawice

O Joy b WN P O

S I S R e e e
A WNRFROW®JUd WN R O W



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

115
127
116
124
200
122
201
202
203
204

Tupko Magdalena ZSZ Pijardow
Rekosiak Marta
Tupko Jan

Cies$lak Sebastian
Vakant

Dopieralska Emilia
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

ZS7 Pijardw

VASY/
BKL
VASYA
BKL

BKL

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



